Product

Number

SR133-2RS

SR1-5

SR1-5-2RS

SR1-5ZZ

SR133

SR133ZZ

SR2

SR144

SR144-2RS

SR14477

SR277Z

System Of
Measurement | Dia(mm)

Inch

Inch

Inch

Inch

Inch

Inch

Inch

Inch

Inch

Inch

Inch

AISI440C Stainless Steel Ball Bearings

Bore

0.0938"

0.0938"

0.0938"

0.0938"

0.0938"

0.0938"

0.125"

0.125"

0.125"

0.125"

0.125"

Outside
Dia(mm)

0.1875"

0.3125"

0.3125"

0.3125"

0.1875"

0.1875"

0.375"

0.25"

0.25"

0.25"

0.375"

. Seal

Weight Type
0.1 Sealed

0.6 Open
1.15 Sealed

1.15 Shielded

0.1 Open

0.15 Shielded

1.04 Open
0.27 Open
0.4 Sealed

0.4 Shielded

1.37 Shielded

Ring
Material

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

Ball
Material

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

Cage
Material

304
Stainless
Steel

304
Stainless
Steel

304
Stainless
Steel

304
Stainless
Steel

304
Stainless
Steel

304
Stainless
Steel

304
Stainless
Steel

304
Stainless
Steel

304
Stainless
Steel

304
Stainless
Steel

304

Stainless
Steel
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SR2-2RS

SR2-5-2RS

SR2-5

SR2-6

SR2-57Z7

SR2-6ZZ

SR2-6-2RS

SR2A

SR2AZZ

SR2A-2RS

SR155

SR155-2RS

SR155Z7Z

SR166

SR156

SR156-2RS

Inch

Inch

Inch

Inch

Inch

Inch

Inch

Inch

Inch

Inch

Inch

Inch

Inch

Inch

Inch

Inch

AISI440C Stainless Steel Ball Bearings

0.125"

0.125"

0.125"

0.125"

0.125"

0.125"

0.125"

0.125"

0.125"

0.125"

0.1563"

0.1563"

0.1563"

0.1875"

0.1875"

0.1875"

0.375"

0.3125"

0.3125"

0.375"

0.3125"

0.375"

0.375"

0.5"

0.5"

0.5"

0.3125"

0.3125"

0.3125"

0.375"

0.3125"

0.3125"

1.37

0.74

0.5

0.96

0.74

1.23

1.23

3.3

3.3

3.3

0.51

0.51

0.61

0.81

0.4

0.45

Sealed

Sealed

Open

Open

Shielded

Shielded

Sealed

Open

Shielded

Sealed

Open

Sealed

Shielded

Open

Open

Sealed

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

304
Stainless
Steel

304
Stainless
Steel

304
Stainless
Steel

304
Stainless
Steel

304
Stainless
Steel

304
Stainless
Steel

304
Stainless
Steel

304
Stainless
Steel

304
Stainless
Steel

304
Stainless
Steel

304
Stainless
Steel

304
Stainless
Steel

304
Stainless
Steel

304
Stainless
Steel

304
Stainless
Steel

304

Stainless
Steel
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SR156ZZ

SR166-2RS

SR3-2RS

Inch

Inch

Inch

AISI440C Stainless Steel Ball Bearings

0.1875"

0.1875"

0.1875"

0.3125"

0.375"

0.5"

440C
0.45 Shielded | Stainless
Steel

440C
0.85 Sealed Stainless
Steel

440C
2.95 Sealed Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

440C
Stainless
Steel

304
Stainless
Steel

304
Stainless
Steel

304

Stainless
Steel
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