

Product Number	System Of Measurement	Bore Dia(mm)	Outside Dia(mm)	Weight	Seal Type	Ring Material	Ball Material	Cage Material
SR133-2RS	Inch	0.0938"	0.1875"	0.1	Sealed	440C Stainless Steel	440C Stainless Steel	304 Stainless Steel
SR1-5	Inch	0.0938"	0.3125"	0.6	Open	440C Stainless Steel	440C Stainless Steel	304 Stainless Steel
SR1-5-2RS	Inch	0.0938"	0.3125"	1.15	Sealed	440C Stainless Steel	440C Stainless Steel	304 Stainless Steel
SR1-5ZZ	Inch	0.0938"	0.3125"	1.15	Shielded	440C Stainless Steel	440C Stainless Steel	304 Stainless Steel
SR133	Inch	0.0938"	0.1875"	0.1	Open	440C Stainless Steel	440C Stainless Steel	304 Stainless Steel
SR133ZZ	Inch	0.0938"	0.1875"	0.15	Shielded	440C Stainless Steel	440C Stainless Steel	304 Stainless Steel
SR2	Inch	0.125"	0.375"	1.04	Open	440C Stainless Steel	440C Stainless Steel	304 Stainless Steel
SR144	Inch	0.125"	0.25"	0.27	Open	440C Stainless Steel	440C Stainless Steel	304 Stainless Steel
SR144-2RS	Inch	0.125"	0.25"	0.4	Sealed	440C Stainless Steel	440C Stainless Steel	304 Stainless Steel
SR144ZZ	Inch	0.125"	0.25"	0.4	Shielded	440C Stainless Steel	440C Stainless Steel	304 Stainless Steel
SR2ZZ	Inch	0.125"	0.375"	1.37	Shielded	440C Stainless Steel	440C Stainless Steel	304 Stainless Steel

## AISI440C Stainless Steel Ball Bearings

						440C	440C	304
SR2-2RS	Inch	0.125"	0.375"	1.37	Sealed	Stainless Steel	Stainless Steel	Stainless Steel
SR2-5-2RS	Inch	0.125"	0.3125"	0.74	Sealed	440C Stainless Steel	440C Stainless Steel	304 Stainless Steel
SR2-5	Inch	0.125"	0.3125"	0.5	Open	440C Stainless Steel	440C Stainless Steel	304 Stainless Steel
SR2-6	Inch	0.125"	0.375"	0.96	Open	440C Stainless Steel	440C Stainless Steel	304 Stainless Steel
SR2-5ZZ	Inch	0.125"	0.3125"	0.74	Shielded	440C Stainless Steel	440C Stainless Steel	304 Stainless Steel
SR2-6ZZ	Inch	0.125"	0.375"	1.23	Shielded	440C Stainless Steel	440C Stainless Steel	304 Stainless Steel
SR2-6-2RS	Inch	0.125"	0.375"	1.23	Sealed	440C Stainless Steel	440C Stainless Steel	304 Stainless Steel
SR2A	Inch	0.125"	0.5"	3.3	Open	440C Stainless Steel	440C Stainless Steel	304 Stainless Steel
SR2AZZ	Inch	0.125"	0.5"	3.3	Shielded	440C Stainless Steel	440C Stainless Steel	304 Stainless Steel
SR2A-2RS	Inch	0.125"	0.5"	3.3	Sealed	440C Stainless Steel	440C Stainless Steel	304 Stainless Steel
SR155	Inch	0.1563"	0.3125"	0.51	Open	440C Stainless Steel	440C Stainless Steel	304 Stainless Steel
SR155-2RS	Inch	0.1563"	0.3125"	0.51	Sealed	440C Stainless Steel	440C Stainless Steel	304 Stainless Steel
SR155ZZ	Inch	0.1563"	0.3125"	0.61	Shielded	440C Stainless Steel	440C Stainless Steel	304 Stainless Steel
SR166	Inch	0.1875"	0.375"	0.81	Open	440C Stainless Steel	440C Stainless Steel	304 Stainless Steel
SR156	Inch	0.1875"	0.3125"	0.4	Open	440C Stainless Steel	440C Stainless Steel	304 Stainless Steel
SR156-2RS	Inch	0.1875"	0.3125"	0.45	Sealed	440C Stainless Steel	440C Stainless Steel	304 Stainless Steel

## AISI440C Stainless Steel Ball Bearings

SR156ZZ	Inch	0.1875"	0.3125"	0.45	Shielded	440C Stainless Steel	440C Stainless Steel	304 Stainless Steel
SR166-2RS	Inch	0.1875"	0.375"	0.85	Sealed	440C Stainless Steel	440C Stainless Steel	304 Stainless Steel
SR3-2RS	Inch	0.1875"	0.5"	2.95	Sealed	440C Stainless Steel	440C Stainless Steel	304 Stainless Steel